

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 25024/2018
CNR: RJHC021050882018 | URN: CW / 42437U / 2018

Sugra Bano W/o Ramjan,
-----Petitioner
Versus
Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Choudhary with Mr. Amit Kumar Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

23/07/2026

Let this case be detagged from the bunch of D.B. Civil Writ
Petition No.9497/2007 and other connected matters.

List this case along with D.B. Special Appeal Writ
No.1276/2017.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ